
GIRLS RUGBY  

Mr. Fraser    cfraser@sd43.bc.ca  

Ms. Arrotta    carrotta@sd43.bc.ca  

BOYS RUGBY 

Mr. Fraser    cfraser@sd43.bc.ca  

Ms. Arrotta    carrotta@sd43.bc.ca  

TRACK & FIELD  

Mr. Bajarunas    tomas.bajarunas@gmail.com 

Mrs. Bajarunas    egle.bajarunas@gmail.com 

Mr. Rowe    srowe@sd43.bc.ca 

BALL HOCKEY    

Mr. Straumford    dstraumford@sd43.bc.ca 

MOUNTAIN BIKING 

Mr. Straumford    dstraumford@sd43.bc.ca  

TENNIS 

Ms. Greenwood    hgreenwood@sd43.bc.ca  

BADMINTON 

Mr. Ip     cip@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Wong    juwong@sd43.bc.ca  

ULTIMATE  

Mr. Ferguson     paulferguson@telus.net 

GOLF 

Mr. Tam    stam@sd43.bc.ca 

GIRLS SOCCER 

Mr. Roberts    eroberts@sd43.bc.ca 

Mr. Valente    gvalente@sd43.bc.ca  

 

mailto:cfraser@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:carrotta@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:cfraser@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:carrotta@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:tomas.bajarunas@gmail.com
mailto:egle.bajarunas@gmail.com
mailto:srowe@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:dstraumford@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:dstraumford@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:hgreenwood@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:cip@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:juwong@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:paulferguson@telus.net
mailto:stam@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:eroberts@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:gvalente@sd43.bc.ca

